CLUBE

ACMGB
CRBEN
ACRP
CRS
MODELIS
ARMAIA
ACM
CRPF
AMVR
CRAFF
AAC

CRF
ACDBM

TOTAL

A. TECNICO

10
6
27
12
12
5
13

O W O W b

102

Licencas por clube 2021

LD LAZER

36
15
7
25

LD NACIONAL

52
56
40
21
22
24
1
24
12
10
13
3
4

282

LD INTERNACIONAL

O OO O O 0000 OoOOoOOoOo

N.2 Licengas

98
77
74
58
41
33
32
31
19
15
14
8
5

505



